200m jooks
27,13 -0
27,25 -0,7
27,52 +1,0
27,90 -0
28,26 -04
28,31 -0,1
28,36 -1,2
28,44 -0
28,48 +0,3
28,53 -1,2
(10)
28,56 +0,9
28,87 -0,1
28,91 -0,6
28,95 -0,7
28,99 +0,4
29,16 -0,1
29,35 -0,6
29,37 -0,7
29,52 +0,9
29,61 -11
(20
29,67 +2,0
29,67 +0,4
29,71 -04
29,74 -04
29,96 -0,6
29,98 -04
30,01 +2,0
30,01 -0,7
30,04 -1,2
30,10 -0,6
(30)
30,11 -04
30,21 -0,6
30,21 -01
30,27 -04
30,28 +0,4
30,34 -1,2
30,35 -0,6
30,38 +0,3
30,44 -04
30,45 +0,4
(40)
30,47 +0,1
30,48 -1,2
30,70 +0,4
30,76 +0,4
30,77 +0,4
30,78 -1,2
30,78 -0,1
30,86 +0,1
31,00 +0,3
31,05 +2,0

(50)

Mirtel Klaar

Marie Randala
Caterina Cicetti
Hege-Lee Pielberg
Mia Mireia Uusorg

Anna Theresa Gustavson

Sandra Rumask

Grethe Karoline Kaljaste
Emma Kathrina Hein

Katre Linnas

Eva Litvinova
Katriin Palm

Emma Viktoria Millend

Mari Silvia Lauri
Olesja Makarova
Mia Lisett Meringo
Polina Butrina
Anna Maria Raspel
Carmel Rebane
Helena Kriibi

Elsa Puu

Maria Kuris
Kristelle Reiser
Livia Filipozzi
Emily Soots
Noora Liisa Ader
Melani Vaits
Maribel Arge
Mirtel Stankevit$
Anette Pets

Nadiin Frolov
Loviisa Hoffmann
Renita Priks
Katarina Verst
Brianna Mumma
Stella Seim
Teneli Hain

liris Jogi

Edeli Hain
Kristina Jagel

Mariann Suurhans
Miia Tillmann
Andra Lepasson
Grethel Armenson
Kirke Rannel
Kati-Ly Randviir
Miia Maiste

Ellen Aadamsoo
Kleer Jaani

Senta Koplimae

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

13.09.05 SK Fortis

07.04.05 SK Elite Sport
30.04.05 N6mme KJK
24.03.05 Individuaalvéistleja
21.11.07 Audentese SK
11.02.05 Nomme KJK
04.01.05 KJK Ldunaldvi
07.07.05 Individuaalvébistleja
21.02.05 Haapsalu KJK
13.06.05 KJK Vike

27.04.05 Audentese SK
15.07.06 KJK Harta
28.10.05 Audentese SK
07.02.05 SK Altius
09.10.05 NPSK Narvic
05.07.05 Tallinna SS Kalev
29.06.05 KJK Visa
01.03.05 Audentese SK
24.01.06 Tartu SS Kalev
30.10.05 KJK Ldunaldvi

23.07.05 Tartu U. ASK
06.09.05 Tartu SS Kalev
24.07.05 Audentese SK
11.01.06 SK Elite Sport
29.04.06 SK Fortis
02.07.05 SK Elite Sport
20.08.05 KJK Ldunaldvi
07.06.05 SK Fortis
27.01.05 SK Altius
03.08.05 Tartu U. ASK

27.01.06 SK Elite Sport
22.02.05 Tartu SS Kalev
05.09.05 KJK Vike
06.03.07 Tartu U. ASK
10.10.05 Parnu Kalevi KUK
07.02.06 Tartu SS Kalev
01.09.05 Saue KJK
01.04.05 SK Elite Sport
01.09.05 Saue KJK
15.05.05 Nomme KJK

06.10.06 Audentese SK
24.10.05

31.01.06 SK Elite Sport
04.10.06 SK Maret-Sport
22.03.05 KSK Alem
09.03.06 KJK Vike
23.08.06 SK Fortis
13.01.08 SK Elite Sport
16.10.05 Haapsalu KJK
06.05.05 KJK Saare

1u14
ul4d 7v
t14 7v
3ul4
t12 7v
4 u14
u14 3v
5u14
ul4 7v
u14 3v

t14 7v
6 u14
7 ul4
ul4d 7v
8 u14
9 u14
10 u14
ul4 7v
1u14
ul4 3v

=N

ul4

11 u14
t12 7v
t12 7v

13 u14
t12 7v

10 u14
ul4 7v
ul4 3v

14 u14

t12 7v
15 u14
16 u14
t12 7v
17 u14
u14 3v
18 u14
ul4d 7v
t12 7v
19 u14

t12 7v
u14 3v
20 u14
21 u14
22 u14
u14 3v
23 u14
t12 7v
ul4 7v
14 u14

Parnu
Rakvere
Tallinn

Parnu

Tallinn

Parnu
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme

Tallinn

Parnu

Parnu
Rakvere
Parnu

Parnu

Parnu
Rakvere
Viljandi
Tartu/Tamme

Tartu

Parnu

Tallinn
Tallinn

Parnu

Tallinn

Valga
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu

Tallinn

Parnu

Parnu

Tallinn

Parnu
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu
Rakvere
Tallinn

Parnu

Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu

Parnu

Parnu
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu

Tallinn
Rakvere
Valga

04.07.18
14.08.18
29.05.18
04.07.18
29.05.18
04.07.18
17.06.18
04.07.18
14.08.18
17.06.18

29.05.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
14.08.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
14.08.18
14.07.18
17.06.18

31.05.18
04.07.18
29.05.18
29.05.18
04.07.18
29.05.18
18.07.18
14.08.18
17.06.18
04.07.18

29.05.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
29.05.18
04.07.18
17.06.18
04.07.18
14.08.18
29.05.18
04.07.18

29.05.18
17.06.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
17.06.18
04.07.18
29.05.18
14.08.18
18.07.18



31,05 +2,0 Helene Teder 27.04.06 Tartu U. ASK 15 u14 Valga 18.07.18



